


  Tidbits 

of
Truth

Daily Quote Cards to Edify & Inspire the 
Faith of Busy Parents


Compiled by Keepsake Curriculum

October - Vol 6

Quote focus:


Unfinished 
Masterpiece



Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“You are the only you God 
made…God made you and 

broke the mold.” 

- Max Lucado


Monday, October 3

“Anything other than God’s 
plan carried out God’s way 

and in God’s timing amounts 
to self-reliance.”


Tuesday, October 4

-  Charles Stanley




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“God deliberately chooses weak, 
suffering, and unlikely candidates 

to get His work done, so that in 
the end, the glory goes to God 

and not to the person.”

- Joni Eareckson Tada


Wednesday, October 5

“If God gives you a few more years, 
remember, it is not yours. Your time 
must honor God, your activity must 
honor God, and everything you do 

must honor God.”

Thursday, October 6

- A.W. Tozer




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“God is up to something 
good in every single aspect 

of our lives - even in our 
failures.”


- Charles Stanley


Friday, October 7

“We cannot change God. God 
is unchangeable. If changes 

are to be made, they must be 
made in us.”

Monday, October 10

- R.C. Sproul




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“You are a custom design. You 
are tailor-made. God planned 

you before you were born.”

- Max Lucado 


Tuesday, October 11

“God doesn’t need a lot to do 
a lot. All David has was five 
stones. And all David used 

was one.”

Wednesday, October 12

- Tony Evans




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“God can take the good, 
bad, and the bitter and 

create a masterpiece called 
your destiny.” 

- Tony Evans 


Thursday, October 13

“What if God’s plan is to 
change us through this before 

He changes our 
circumstances in this?” 

Friday, October 14

- Lysa TerKeurst 




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Our bad things turn out for 
good. Our good things can 
never be lost. And the best 

things are yet to come.”

- Jonathan Edwards


Monday, October 17

“God never said that the 
journey would be easy, but He 
did say that the arrival would 

be worthwhile.”

Tuesday, October 18

- Max Lucado




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“We can be tired, weary and 
emotionally distraught, but after 

spending time alone with God, we 
find that He injects into our bodies 

energy, power, and strength.”
- Charles Stanley


Wednesday, October 19

“The glory of God’s 
faithfulness is that no sin of 

ours has ever made Him 
unfaithful.”

Thursday, October 20

- Charles Spurgeon




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“Perhaps God brought you 
into this mess so that He can 

bring you out of it for His 
glory.”

- Kevin DeYoung


Friday, October 21

“Be patient. God is using today’s 
difficulties to strengthen you for 

tomorrow. He is equipping you. The 
God who makes things grow will 

help you bear fruit.”

Monday, October 24

- Max Lucado




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“God will meet you where you 
are in order to take you where 

He wants you to go.”

- Tony Evans


Tuesday, October 25

“In every situation and every 
circumstance of your life, God is 

always doing a thousand 
different things that you cannot 

see and you do not know.”

Wednesday, October 26

- John Piper




Wednesday, September 1

Thursday, September 2

“God often works in the 
unseen. Just because we can’t 
see it or feel it doesn’t mean 

He isn’t working.”
- Lysa TerKeurst 


Thursday, October 27

“You always have God’s 
undivided attention.”

Friday, October 28

- Charles Stanley




“Nails didn’t hold God to a 
cross. Love did! The sinless 
one took on the face of a 

sinner so we sinners could 
take on the face of a saint.”

- Max Lucado


Monday, October 31



Whether you print these cards out 
and keep them in your Bible, start a 

journal, hang them in a mirror, on the 
fridge, tape them to a cabinet, or just 
read them on your computer, we pray 
they will give a daily dose of truth & 

inspiration no matter what 
circumstances you’re facing!


